

City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 15-0022 Version: 1 Name: Demetrius Kee - Regular member of LGBTQ

Type: Appointment Status: Filed

File created: 1/7/2015 In control: Mayor's Office

On agenda: 1/21/2015 Final action: 1/21/2015

Title: Dept/ Agency: Office of the Mayor

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending

Type of Service: Appointment

Purpose: Appointing regular member to the Lesbian Gay Bisexual Transgender and Questioning

Advisory Commission

Name of Appointee: Demetrius Kee

Address: 1183 Thomas Street, Hillside, NJ 07205

Appointment Term: Commencing upon confirmation and ending on September 15, 2016

Sponsor:

Additional Information:

Moving Demetrius Kee from Alternate #1 to regular member Filling the unexpired term of Raymond G. Jackson, who resigned

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
1/21/2015	1	Municipal Council	Confirm	Pass

Dept/ Agency: Office of the Mayor

Action: () Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending

Type of Service: Appointment

Purpose: Appointing regular member to the Lesbian Gay Bisexual Transgender and Questioning

Advisory Commission

Name of Appointee: Demetrius Kee

Address: 1183 Thomas Street, Hillside, NJ 07205

Appointment Term: Commencing upon confirmation and ending on September 15, 2016

Sponsor:

Additional Information:

Moving Demetrius Kee from Alternate #1 to regular member Filling the unexpired term of Raymond G. Jackson, who resigned